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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 Minitha P Onganat Thumbakattil, Desamangalam, Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, Thalappilly, 679532

 

2 19/01/2026 Unnikrishnan O K Onganat Thumbakattil, Desamangalam, Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, Thalappilly, 679532

 

3 19/01/2026 Joseph Olakkengil House, Thichur, Thichur, Thichur, Thalappilli, 
680584

 

4 19/01/2026 Seeja Olakkengil House, Thichur, Thichur, Thichur, Thalappilli, 
680584

 

5 19/01/2026 Sefeer T S Thekkevayyattukavil, Desamangalam, Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, Thalappilli, 679532

 

6 19/01/2026 Vipin U Onganat Thumbakattil, Desamangalam, Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, Thalappilly, 679532

 

7 19/01/2026 Maimoonath Thekkevayyattukavil, Desamangalam, Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, Thalappilli, 679532
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8 19/01/2026 Siddique T K Thekkevayyattukavil, Desamangalam, Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, Thalappilli, 679532

 

9 19/01/2026 Shafi T S Thekkevayyattukavil, Desamangalam, Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, Thalappilli, 679532

 

10 19/01/2026 WAHEEDA Thekkevayyattukavil, Desamangalam, Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, Thalappilli, 679532

 

11 19/01/2026 SRAVAN T R thazhathethil house, malavattam, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, talappilly, 680588

 

12 19/01/2026 Chami Pulimthodi, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, Pazhayannur, 
Talappilly, 680587

 

13 19/01/2026 JABBAR K K Kazhungil House, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585

 

14 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL V N Thruthipalli, Thali, Thali, Pilakkad, Thalpilly, 680585  

15 19/01/2026 AISWARYA SANTHOSH 
K S 

kumaranellur house, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
thiruvilwamala, talappilly, 680588

 

16 19/01/2026 SANDHYA M C 4/251 Meppilangatt House, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Thalpilly, 680585

 

17 19/01/2026 Radha Pulimthodi, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, Pazhayannur, 
Talappilly, 680587

 

18 19/01/2026 ABUBACKER V K Vachakkapeedikayil, Thali, Thichur, Thalo, Thalappilly, 
680585

 

19 19/01/2026 Omana Kallamparambu, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587
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20 19/01/2026 Mini Pulimthodi House, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

21 19/01/2026 Manikandan Pulimthodi House, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

22 19/01/2026 Neeli Pulimthodi Housr, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

23 19/01/2026 SURYANARAYANAN D kunnath veedu, malavattam, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, talappilly, 680588

 

24 19/01/2026 SREEKUMAR T Meppilangat House, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Thalapilly, 680585

 

25 19/01/2026 Sandhya 3/20 Vettiyamkunnath, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Thalpilly, 680585

 

26 19/01/2026 A SIRAJDEN A Sirajudheen, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalpilly, 
680585

 

27 19/01/2026 Krishnan P A kaveri vadakkekund madam, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

28 19/01/2026 Radha K kaveri vadakkekundu madam, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

29 19/01/2026 Sowmyakrishna A M Adattkunnu Colony, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Thalapilly, 680585

 

30 19/01/2026 ROSHAN T R basheer nilayam, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

31 19/01/2026 ABBAS K K Karuvettiparambil, Thali, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585
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32 19/01/2026 AISHA T U Karuvettiparbil, Thali, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalpilly, 680585  

33 19/01/2026 SIDHARTH S KUMAR kausthubham vilwadri villa, Malavattam, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

34 19/01/2026 Jamsiya K T Karappan Veettil, Thali, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585

 

35 19/01/2026 Sabeel K S Karappan Veettil, Thali, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585

 

36 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIZAM Valiyakath, Thali, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 680585  

37 19/01/2026 JAMSHEER K J 278 Kazhunkil, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585

 

38 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL V N Valiyakath House, Thali, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585

 

39 19/01/2026 Vinod Kumar Pulimthodi House, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

40 19/01/2026 Soumya V Pulimthodi Housr, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

41 19/01/2026 Ajish Pulimthodi House, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

42 19/01/2026 SATHIABHAMAMUKUNDAN Nalupuraakkal, Near Anthimahakalankavu, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 680586

 

43 19/01/2026 MIDHUNKRISHNA M P Pulimthodi House, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587
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44 19/01/2026 Smitha Alackal House, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

45 19/01/2026 VYSHNAVI RAJ T J Tazhathethil House, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

46 19/01/2026 MALAVIKA RAJ T J Tazhathethil House, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

47 19/01/2026 Sobha Thiruvallath, Mecherikunnu, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Thalappilly, 679531

 

48 19/01/2026 IBRAHIMKUTTY K M Kuriyattayil, Thali, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 680585  

49 19/01/2026 RASHEEDA Kazhunkhil, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585

 

50 19/01/2026 Shereefa Mathur Valappil, Cheloor, Thichur, Thali, Talappilly, 
680585

 

51 19/01/2026 Balan Thiruvallath House, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thallapilly, 679531

 

52 19/01/2026 SREEDEVI M Meppilangaat, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585

 

53 19/01/2026 REVATHY P 5/23 Chekkunnath, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585

 

54 19/01/2026 Bivathutti Kunnath Peedikayil, Pananchira, Thichur, Thali, Talappilly, 
680585

 

55 19/01/2026 SINIMOL KV Kulangara, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 680585  
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56 19/01/2026 Ajmal KB Kaloor House, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585

 

57 19/01/2026 Prakash Valanath, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 680585  

58 19/01/2026 Moideenkutty P A 2/290, Pandarakkottilil, Damodaran Master Padi Road, 
Puthussery, Cheruthuruthy, 61, Chelakkara, 679531

 

59 19/01/2026 HISHAM K H Kottupurath House, Naduvattam, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Thalapilly, 680585

 

60 19/01/2026 Sithara V KOTTATTIL HOUSE, THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, THIRUVILWAMALA, 

TALAPPILLY, 680588

 

61 19/01/2026 RAVIPRAKASH K K 10/397, KALATHIL HOUSE, NEDUMPURA, 
NEDUMPURA, NEDUMPURA POST, THALAPILLY, 

679531

 

62 19/01/2026 Mubashir Muhammed P M Puthanpeedikayil, Thali, Thali, Thali, Thalappilli, 680585  

63 19/01/2026 GOPIKA P G Punnayil, Mullurkara, Mullurkara, Mullurkara, Talappilly, 
680583

 

64 19/01/2026 VAISHNAV U Ram nivas, malavattam, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Talappilly, 680588

 

65 19/01/2026 Sreeram S saraswati bhavan, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, talappilly, 680588

 

66 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD LISAN S M Souryamparambil House, Thalassery, Thalassery, 
Thalassery, Thalappilli, 679532

 

67 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ E Y EDATHODY HOUSE, NEDUMPURA, NEDUMPURA, 
NEDUMPURA, THALAPPILLY, 679531
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68 19/01/2026 Viswanathan V B valiyaparambil house, Malavattam, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

69 19/01/2026 Shamseena P B Kazhunkil, Thali, Thichur, Thali, Thalappilly, 680585  

70 19/01/2026 Amina Puthenpeedikayil, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalappilly, 
680585

 

71 19/01/2026 Abdul Basheer Kalangattu parambil, Kilkimangalam, Killimangalam, 
Killimangalam, Thalapilly, 680591

 

72 19/01/2026 Sijo V Johny 10/250 - 1/1c labour quarters, vellanikkara, vellanikkara, 
KAU, Thissur, 680656

 

73 19/01/2026 GOPIKA B 5/298 Valanath, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585

 

74 19/01/2026 Subaida Kalangattu Parambil, Nattiyanchira, Chelakkara, Chelakode, 
Thalapilly, 680587

 

75 19/01/2026 Aleema Kalangattuparambil, Nattiyanchira, Venganellur, Chelakode, 
Thalapilly, 680587

 

76 19/01/2026 Aisha P M Kulangara House, Thali, Thichur, Thali, Thalappilly, 680585  

77 19/01/2026 DHANYA SHAJIMON Nalupurakkal House, Anthimahakalankavu, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 680586

 

78 19/01/2026 SHAJIMON Nalupurakkal House, Anthimahakalan Kavu, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 680586

 

79 19/01/2026 NIMISHA M J Uzhinjamparambil House, Anthimahakalankavu, 
Chelakkara, Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 680586
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80 19/01/2026 ELDHI P P Mundaplakkal, Anthimahakalan Kavu, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 680586

 

81 19/01/2026 Jaxy Sunny 10/250 - 1/1C Labour quarters, vellanikkara, vellanikkara, 
KAU, Thrissur, 680656

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


